
Double Dot Squash Academy  

Summer Squash camps 

  
 

Each camp includes: Coaching, Drills, Skills, Games, Matchplay and lots of 

fun so come along.  

Venue:  The Connaught Club, Rangers Road E4 7QH 
Time:  10 am – 3 pm with lunch from 12-1pm  

Cost:   £25 per day or £60 per week  

    Monday, Wednesday and Friday  

Coach:  Dave Webster – England Squash Coach Level 3 and  

    Qualified Sports massage therapist  
  
To book please complete the form and return by email to 

david.webster29@outlook.com or call Dave on 07956317292.  

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

Name: ……………………………………………………….Male or Female (please circle) 

DOB:…………………………………..Tel: ……………………………………………………………… 

Mobile: ………………………………Email:…………………………………………………………..  

Any medical problems we should know:…………………………………………………..  

 

Please circle the days you wish to attend or tick the box for the week [  ]  

Mon 23rd July    Wed  25th July   Fri  27th July Week 1   £…………………….  

Mon 30th July    Wed 1st Aug      Fri 3rd Aug                 Week 2  £…………………….  

Mon 6th Aug   Wed 8th Aug     Fri 10th Aug             Week 3         £…………………….  

Mon 13th Aug     Wed 15th Aug   Fri 17th Aug              Week 4  £……………………. 

Mon 20th Aug     Wed 22nd Aug   Fri 24th Aug              Week 5  £……………………. 

Mon 27th Aug      Wed 29th Aug   Fri 31st Aug              Week 6  £……………………. 

 

Please make cheques payable to: Double Dot Squash Academy and mail for the attention of Dave 

Webster to:  The Connaught Club, Barn Hoppett, Rangers Road, Chingford, LONDON E4 7QH 


